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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Farm

Tract

Address / LB Darrs, V.° ”{-jf “Ylaﬂd Zd

E W Osnyren

OIL AND GAs DIVISION

Acresﬂ_Lease Now ——

Well (Farm ) No.

Elevatlon ( Spirit Level)

Serial No.
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FILE No. Dod - 4
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Engin egistration No.
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File No. Drawing No.
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION §

.iolbrook
Quadrangle
Permit No.___ 00D -724 WELL RECORD 0il or Gas Well gas
(KIND)
\ Trio 0il =nd Gos Co Inc,
Company. ey _ . .
Address Box 264, WJest Union, Vest Vo, rabime | Desins Lo Packers
. Wek Oubo:me 180
Farm oo €7 R Acres
Location (waters) - i ) Size v
937 .
Well No . Elev 16 Kind of Packer.
District South West County_ Doddridge 13 .
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. - 10 273 none Size of.
Vi, 1,0sborne Address_ OXford, W.Va.. 8%
sanme
Mineral rights are owned by. 654 Depth get
Address 53/16 1886 all
Drilling commenced March 8,1962 3 ‘ Per!. top
Drilling completed March &0th 1962 2 Perf. bottom________
Date Shot From To Liners Used Perf. top
With v Perf, bottom
Open Flow .2/10ths Water in__ 91t Inch ,/
/igh;g?c. " Tch . xsiNG cEMENTED__ 95" s178 No FIL886!  pate
o 1007 " @ ™ 65 sks. cement & 8 aquagel-GARATON _
oc¢ ressure S, rs.
0“L bbls.. 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT.BQ_QQEJEET INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
FEET _INCHES: FEET. TNCHES
WELL FRACTURED___Yes
RESULT AFTER TREATMENT 4,0/10ths water through 2 " 8 % 000 cu £t gas
ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT 720# 24 hrs 7
Fresh Water. $0 Feet none Salt Water. Feet
Formation Color H%l;(}tor Top Bottom oOriIWE::r Depth Remarks
Clay 0 12 12
Sand 12 40 28
Red Rock 40 70 30
S1ate 70 130 60
Red Rock 130 210 80
Slate 210 300 20
Red Roek 300 340 40
Slate 340 475 135
Red RocK 475 570 95
Sand 870 594 24
Line 594 710 116
Slate 710 730 20
Line 730 770 40
Sand 770 815 45
Slate 815 895 80
Sand 895 950 35
Slate 930 975 45
Sand 975 1060 85
Slate Shells 1060 1120 60
Sand 1120 . 1245 25
Shaole 1245 1350 105
Sand 1350 g 30
Sl1.ate 1380 30
Send 1410 Q23455 >) 65
Slate 1475 N A Dy 83
. kizxon Sand 1558 = 4
» Shale 1562 JuL TQQZED c:)’: 48
'Salt Sand 1610 55 RECEWES &) 20
Shiale 1830 lba@a ! west V\r‘\A e § o8
) popto \5}/
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Formation Color H%‘;d“o r Top é Bottom (gi]‘!v(i::‘ g:g;‘; Remarks
Linrc 1658 16884 2

Shale leds 1694 10

Line : 1694 1775 gl

Big Injun 1775 1636 61

Shele | 1836 1286 50

|
Date ApTil 10th ., 1968

APPROVED_TT10 01l cnd Gas Coe, INCe __, Owner
RN}

C ' e . -t
By Lol s (s "“(‘»‘-1'»'""""" . e

T (Title) . <y v




